
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Graham - (896276) - Melton Mowbray SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.96 654 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.26 644 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

54.37 640 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.52 634 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.82 624 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

54.83 624 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.05 616 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.15 613 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.20 611 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Tadcaster 1

55.21 611 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.51 601 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.61 598 F 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.71 595 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.85 590 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.35 575 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

56.42 572 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.42 572 H 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.44 572 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.52 569 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.53 569 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.66 565 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.73 563 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.90 558 F 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

57.07 553 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Melton M'bry 1

57.10 552 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

57.39 544 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

57.40 544 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1
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57.40 544 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

58.19 522 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Melton M'bry 1

59.27 494 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:00.19 471 F 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:01.87 434 H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Melton M'bry 3

1:02.47 422 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Melton M'bry 1

1:02.47 422 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Melton M'bry 1

1:04.02 392 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:05.04 373 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Melton M'bry 1

1:07.24 338 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

1:08.11 325 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Melton M'bry 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.82 624 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

55.20 611 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Tadcaster 1

54.26 644 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

53.96 654 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.52 634 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.15 613 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.05 616 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.83 624 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.37 640 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.85 590 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.21 611 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.61 598 F 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

55.71 595 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.90 558 F 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.42 572 H 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

58.19 522 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Melton M'bry 1

57.07 553 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Melton M'bry 1

55.51 601 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.42 572 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.73 563 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.35 575 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

56.52 569 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.44 572 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.53 569 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

57.10 552 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.66 565 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

57.40 544 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

57.39 544 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

1:00.19 471 F 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

59.27 494 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:04.02 392 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:01.87 434 H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Melton M'bry 3

1:02.47 422 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Melton M'bry 1

1:02.47 422 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Melton M'bry 1

1:05.04 373 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Melton M'bry 1

1:07.24 338 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

1:08.11 325 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Melton M'bry 3
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